

Matter is taken up physically as well as through VC

PPA No.2/2025

Santresh N Kumar & Anr. Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.3/2025

Duli Chand Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.4/2025

Satish Kumar Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.5/2025

Manoj Kumar & Anr. Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.6/2025

Narain Kalra Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.7/2025

Rajat Malhotra Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.8/2025

Mahaveer Prasad @ Pappu Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.10/2025

Nirmala Vs. University of Delhi

PPA No.11/2025

Mohit Sharma Vs. University of Delhi

22.08.2025

Learned Principal District & Sessions Judge, South, Saket has been elevated to Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

Present : None for the applicant.

Sh. Dipak Raj, proxy counsel for respondent/non applicant has appeared through VC

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up on the date fixed i.e. 29.08.2025.

(Reader)
22.08.2025